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Shana Berg
shana.berg@wisconsin.gov

(608) 397-1897

The Parenting Place ¢ 1500 Green Bay St ¢ LaCrosse, WI 54601
Counties: Buffalo, Crawford, Eau Claire, Juneau, Pepin,
Richland, Sauk, Trempealeau, Vernon and Wood

Dennis Liphart
dennis.liphart@wisconsin.gov

New Horizons North « 514 West Main Street « Ashland, WI 54806
Counties: Ashland, Barron, Bayfield, Burnett, Chippewa, Clark,
Douglas, Dunn, Florence, Forest, Iron, Langlade, Lincoln,
Marathon, Oneida, Pierce, Polk, Price, Rusk, Sawyer, St. Croix,
Taylor, Vilas and Washburn

(715) 682-7171 ext. 43

Heidi Carrick
heidi.carrick@wisconsin.gov

ASPIRO, Inc * 1673 Dousman Street « Green Bay, Wl 54303
Counties: Brown, Calumet, Door, Kewaunee, Manitowoc,
Marinette, Oconto and Outagamie

(920) 593-4311

Beth Mattson*
beth.mattson@wisconsin.gov

DDIS, Inc. ¢ 1139 S Sunnyslope Drive, Suite 101 « Mount
Pleasant, WI 53406
Counties: Kenosha*, Racine*, Rock* and Walworth*

(866) 710-4054

Emmie Coan*
emily.coan@wisconsin.gov

(608) 263-7861

Waisman Center Outreach Program « 122 East Olin Avenue, Suite
100 « Madison, WI 53713
Counties: Columbia*, Dane*, Green*, Jefferson* and Lafayette*

Eileen McCreary* (414) 266-6151
(414) 266-2193- Milwaukee only

eileen.mccreary@wisconsin.gov

Children’s Hospital of Wisconsin ¢ P.O. Box 1997 MS C630A ¢
Milwaukee, WI 53201
Counties: Milwaukee, Ozaukee* and Waukesha*

Dana Denker
dana.denker@wisconsin.gov

(715) 682-7171 ext. 43

New Horizons North « 514 West Main Street « Ashland, WI 54806
Counties: Ashland, Barron, Bayfield, Burnett, Chippewa, Clark,
Douglas, Dunn, Florence, Forest, Iron, Langlade, Lincoln,
Marathon, Oneida, Pierce, Polk, Price, Rusk, Sawyer, St. Croix,
Taylor, Vilas and Washburn

Michelle Schumacher*
michellea.schumacher@wisconsin.gov

(608) 263-7861

Waisman Center Outreach Program « 122 East Olin Avenue, Suite
100 « Madison, W1 53713
Counties: Columbia*, Dane*, Green*, Jefferson* and Lafayette*

Cheryl Dinauer*
cheryl.dinauer@wisconsin.gov

DDIS, Inc. ¢ 1139 S Sunnyslope Drive, Suite 101 « Mount
Pleasant, WI 53406
Counties: Kenosha*, Racine*, Rock* and Walworth*

(866) 710-4054

Tim Waller*
tim.waller@wisconsin.gov

(608) 397-8850

The Parenting Place » 1500 Green Bay St ¢ LaCrosse, WI 54601
Counties: Adams*, Jackson*, LaCrosse*, Marquette* and
Monroe*

Laurie Grable*
laurie.grable@wisconsin.gov

CAP Services, Inc. » 821 E 1% Ave » Appleton, WI 54911
Counties: Fond du Lac, Green Lake, Menominee, Portage,
Shawano, Sheboygan, Washington*, Waupaca, Winnebago and
Waushara

(920) 470-0726

Terry Wojciechowski* (414) 266-6151

(414) 266-2193— Milwaukee only
terry.wojciechowski@wisconsin.gov

Children’s Hospital of Wisconsin ¢ P.O. Box 1997 MS C630A
Milwaukee, WI 53201
Counties: Milwaukee, Ozaukee* and Waukesha*

Rebecca Gray-Jurek*
rebecca.grayjurek@wisconsin.gov

(608) 263-7861

Waisman Center Outreach Program « 122 East Olin Avenue, Suite
100 « Madison, W1 53713
Counties: Dodge, Grant and lowa

Katie Beckett Central Office (608) 266-3236
https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/kbp/index.htm
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For questions regarding ForwardHealth Card / Wisconsin Medicaid
coverage or services call: (800) 362-3002
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